
2012 Top Of The South Round 1 Wed 24th Apr 2013
10:42:36 PM Report Generated: Thu 24th May 2012 at 22:42:21

Race: Junior

Riders will only appear here IF they have completed at least 1 lap

Not So Fast     Fast?        Fast!      Faster   FASTEST 

Name Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Time
Ethan Bruce 271 11:21 10:24 10:32 14:04 10:26 10:33 10:42 10:49 10:49 01:39:40

Josh Donald 8 12:06 11:20 11:19 11:13 11:09 10:52 11:02 11:05 11:14 01:41:20

Mitchell Sowman 218 12:34 11:26 11:19 11:13 11:01 11:19 11:13 11:23 01:31:28

Isaac Millson 11 13:18 11:18 11:37 11:42 11:59 11:16 12:11 11:41 01:35:02

Blair Woodward 38 12:59 12:06 13:00 12:02 12:30 12:18 13:28 12:35 01:40:58

Matthew Arnold 115 13:44 12:40 12:34 14:11 13:08 13:15 13:08 01:32:40

Luke Lebillion 310 14:02 12:40 12:49 12:34 13:53 13:54 13:09 01:33:01

Josh Orchard 188 13:36 12:28 12:41 13:30 14:12 13:23 13:42 01:33:32

Jack Dalton 222 14:28 13:09 12:51 14:00 12:50 13:12 13:04 01:33:34

Reece Walker 244 13:29 11:56 11:52 15:59 17:21 11:39 11:39 01:33:55

Jackson Walker 210 15:39 13:10 13:00 13:58 12:55 12:42 12:45 01:34:09

Conner Easton 155 14:26 13:13 13:23 14:00 13:03 14:19 13:34 01:35:58

Keegan Anglesey 119 14:54 13:17 13:35 13:32 15:12 14:04 14:15 01:38:49

Mitchell Parnwell 67 15:56 14:05 14:10 13:43 15:12 13:33 13:30 01:40:09

Alex McCallum 91 15:36 14:01 14:39 13:23 13:38 15:15 14:02 01:40:34

Willy Delany 131 15:52 14:14 14:20 13:23 15:42 13:25 14:33 01:41:29

Deli Bruce 632 14:40 13:26 15:31 16:34 13:37 14:40 13:30 01:41:58

George Holland 399 17:34 14:09 14:02 15:14 13:41 13:41 13:53 01:42:14

Adam Wareing 373 15:03 15:32 13:29 14:05 15:14 14:26 18:25 01:46:14

Yvette Hagen 555 16:24 14:42 15:38 15:22 16:22 15:36 01:34:04

Kris Morris 101 17:26 17:29 16:58 17:26 15:19 15:44 01:40:22

Taylor Donald 59 22:09 25:23 19:44 20:02 23:29 01:50:47

Jackson Gale 89 15:06 13:22 00:28:28

Bike Lap Time Total
12 1 00:12:36 00:12:36

12 2 00:11:20 00:23:56

12 3 00:11:10 00:35:06

12 4 00:11:10 00:46:16

12 5 00:11:05 00:57:21

12 6 00:11:03 01:08:24

12 7 00:11:05 01:19:29

12 8 00:11:18 01:30:47

14 1 00:15:01 00:15:01

14 2 00:30:16 00:45:17

14 3 00:15:40 01:00:57

14 4 00:15:40 01:16:37

14 5 00:14:47 01:31:24

17 1 00:12:48 00:12:48

17 2 00:11:51 00:24:39

17 3 00:11:48 00:36:27

17 4 00:11:37 00:48:04
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17 5 00:12:34 01:00:38

17 6 00:11:29 01:12:07

17 7 00:11:31 01:23:38

17 8 00:11:35 01:35:13

2 1 00:11:33 00:11:33

2 2 00:10:40 00:22:13

2 3 00:10:36 00:32:49

2 4 00:10:34 00:43:23

2 5 00:10:19 00:53:42

2 6 00:10:15 01:03:57

2 7 00:10:17 01:14:14

2 8 00:10:32 01:24:46

2 9 00:11:08 01:35:54

215 1 00:11:16 00:11:16

215 2 00:10:34 00:21:50

215 3 00:10:33 00:32:23

215 4 00:10:42 00:43:05

215 5 00:10:25 00:53:30

215 6 00:10:37 01:04:07

215 7 00:11:17 01:15:24

215 8 00:10:59 01:26:23

215 9 00:11:09 01:37:32

247 1 00:12:09 00:12:09

247 2 00:11:16 00:23:25

247 3 00:11:15 00:34:40

247 4 00:11:15 00:45:55

247 5 00:11:10 00:57:05

247 6 00:12:01 01:09:06

247 7 00:10:53 01:19:59

247 8 00:11:05 01:31:04

25 1 00:14:00 00:14:00

25 2 00:12:01 00:26:01

25 3 00:11:39 00:37:40

25 4 00:11:43 00:49:23

25 5 00:11:44 01:01:07

25 6 00:11:53 01:13:00

25 7 00:11:53 01:24:53

25 8 00:11:57 01:36:50

283 1 00:14:15 00:14:15

283 2 00:13:08 00:27:23

283 3 00:12:49 00:40:12

283 4 00:12:27 00:52:39

283 5 00:13:36 01:06:15

283 6 00:12:37 01:18:52

283 7 00:12:46 01:31:38

32 1 00:12:53 00:12:53

32 2 00:11:48 00:24:41

32 3 00:11:49 00:36:30

32 4 00:11:28 00:47:58

32 5 00:12:00 00:59:58

32 6 00:13:04 01:13:02

32 7 00:13:11 01:26:13

32 8 00:12:41 01:38:54
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331 1 00:11:58 00:11:58

331 2 00:11:05 00:23:03

331 3 00:11:09 00:34:12

331 4 00:11:09 00:45:21

331 5 00:11:17 00:56:38

331 6 00:10:44 01:07:22

331 7 00:10:43 01:18:05

331 8 00:15:22 01:33:27

344 1 00:12:55 00:12:55

344 2 00:11:54 00:24:49

344 3 00:11:45 00:36:34

344 4 00:11:45 00:48:19

344 5 00:11:32 00:59:51

344 6 00:11:43 01:11:34

344 7 00:12:25 01:23:59

344 8 00:12:04 01:36:03

466 1 00:13:42 00:13:42

466 2 00:12:26 00:26:08

466 3 00:12:20 00:38:28

466 4 00:12:22 00:50:50

466 5 00:13:03 01:03:53

466 6 00:12:04 01:15:57

466 7 00:15:25 01:31:22

52 1 00:14:36 00:14:36

52 2 00:12:00 00:26:36

52 3 00:11:55 00:38:31

60 1 00:12:02 00:12:02

60 2 00:11:09 00:23:11

60 3 00:11:05 00:34:16

60 4 00:11:03 00:45:19

60 5 00:10:50 00:56:09

60 6 00:10:42 01:06:51

60 7 00:10:48 01:17:39

60 8 00:11:01 01:28:40

60 9 00:11:18 01:39:58

61 1 00:17:21 00:17:21

61 2 00:28:46 00:46:07

61 3 00:19:21 01:05:28

61 4 00:17:34 01:23:02

61 5 00:17:29 01:40:31

7 1 00:12:14 00:12:14

7 2 00:11:14 00:23:28

7 3 00:11:01 00:34:29

7 4 00:10:57 00:45:26

7 5 00:10:44 00:56:10

7 6 00:11:44 01:07:54

7 7 00:10:43 01:18:37

7 8 00:10:43 01:29:20

7 9 00:10:23 01:39:43

75 1 00:11:47 00:11:47

75 2 00:11:02 00:22:49

75 3 00:11:06 00:33:55

75 4 00:10:47 00:44:42
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75 5 00:10:43 00:55:25

75 6 00:10:46 01:06:11

75 7 00:11:14 01:17:25

75 8 00:10:29 01:27:54

75 9 00:10:31 01:38:25

770 1 00:12:44 00:12:44

770 2 00:12:03 00:24:47

770 3 00:11:51 00:36:38

770 4 00:12:08 00:48:46

770 5 00:12:55 01:01:41

770 6 00:12:13 01:13:54

770 7 00:19:16 01:33:10

788 1 00:16:00 00:16:00

788 2 00:14:37 00:30:37

788 3 00:14:37 00:45:14

788 4 00:15:02 01:00:16

788 5 00:14:54 01:15:10

788 6 00:16:05 01:31:15

810 1 00:13:39 00:13:39

810 2 00:12:15 00:25:54

810 3 00:13:39 00:39:33

810 4 00:12:22 00:51:55

810 5 00:12:15 01:04:10

810 6 00:13:26 01:17:36

810 7 00:12:32 01:30:08

810 8 00:11:44 01:41:52

811 1 00:12:19 00:12:19

811 2 00:11:01 00:23:20

811 3 00:10:54 00:34:14

811 4 00:10:42 00:44:56

811 5 00:11:20 00:56:16

811 6 00:10:40 01:06:56

811 7 00:10:38 01:17:34

811 8 00:10:45 01:28:19

811 9 00:10:45 01:39:04

88 1 00:12:23 00:12:23

88 2 00:11:27 00:23:50

88 3 00:11:19 00:35:09

88 4 00:11:25 00:46:34

88 5 00:11:25 00:57:59

88 6 00:11:50 01:09:49

88 7 00:11:54 01:21:43

88 8 00:12:07 01:33:50
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